
7WWW.INDIANEXPRESS.COM
THEINDIANEXPRESS,SATURDAY,APRIL 12,2025

ODISHA MINING CORPORATION LIMITED
OMC House, Bhubaneswar-751001, Odisha
CIN: U13100OR1956SGC000313, www.omcltd.inCAD-134

E-auction Notice (19.04.2025-183rd & 184th E-auction)
IRON ORE CLO & FINES

The Odisha Mining Corporation Ltd intends to sell various grades of Iron ore CLO & Fines

produced at Daitari and Gandhamardan Regions (Block A & B) and Guali, Jilling Langalota,

Tiringpahar, Khandbandh, Banspani, Unchabali (Mahaparbat) & Roida 'C' Mines of Barbil

Region in Keonjhar District and Khandadhar/Kurmitar Mines under Koira Region in Sundargarh

District, Odisha through e-auction which will be conducted by MSTC Ltd. The e-auction shall

be held from 11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M on 19.04.2025.

For details, please visit the website of MSTC i.e. www.mstcecommerce.com

OIPR-30005/11/0177/2526 Chief General Manager (S&M)

»Fû¯FFUTF ³F¦FS´FdS¿FQ, »Fû¯FFUTF
°FF. ¸FFUT, dþ.´Fb¯û 410 401

QcS²U³Fe IiY. 02114-275464,275463 Mû»F RiYe IiY. 18002335463
E-mail: Imc1877@gmail.com Website: www.lmc.org.in,

www.lonavalamahaulb.maharashtra.gov.in

E - Tender Notice, For 2025-26
Lonavla Municipal Council, Lonavla, Tal-Maval, Dist-Pune. invites
E-Tender for the work in Disposal of Existing Solid Waste of Varsoli
Kachara Depo, Lonavla Municipal Council by Scientific Dumpsite
Land Reclamations through Bio-mining, Resource Recovery and
Scientific Rejects Disposal In state of Maharashtra, Water Supply
department with tender Notice Lmc 7 /E Tender Notice No 2/ 2025-
26/206 Dated-11/04/2025 in state of Maharashtra. Please visit
website www.mahatender.gov.in (Tender By Location - Lonavla) for
the more details Published on Date - 12/04/2025.

Sd/-(Yashwant Munde)
Engineer Water,

Supply Department

Sd/- (Ashok Sable)
Chief Officer and Administrator

Lonavla Municipal Council

Notice No.2/Srikakulam Airport/APADCL/2025-26, dt. 11.04.2025.
Andhra Pradesh Airports Development Corporation Limited (APADCL) invites Proposals
from reputed Global firms for the captioned assignment. Interested firms may download the
Request for Proposal (RFP) document from the website of APADCL @
https://www.apadcl.com/ on 11.04.2025 at 11.00 AM. The last date for submission of the
proposals is on or before 15:00 hours IST on 26.04.2025 (in ap e- procurement portal only)

Sd/-
Managing Director

No: 4031PP/CL/ADVT/1/1/2021-22 Dt: 11/04/2025 APADCL

Andhra Pradesh Airports
Development Corporation Ltd.

(Under the control of Infrastructure & Investment Dept.)
Mangalagiri, Amaravati

Selection of Consultant for Preparation of Techno-Economic Feasibility Report (TEFR)
for Development of Greenfield Airport at Srikakulam in Andhra Pradesh.

For any clanfications, please send e-mail to: md-apadcl@ap.gov.in,
cgmtechapadcl@gmail.com.

Jaipur Jaipur


